gastrostomy feeding kit
LOW PROFILE
Unit 2, Rivington View Business Park, Station Road, Blackrod, Bolton BL6 5BN
Telephone: +44(0)1204 695050  email: info@medicina.co.uk
BTBK001
medicina button
low profile gastrostomy

administration bag tubing from the
extension set. Flush the extension set
with 10–20mls of warm water or until
the tubing is clear.
8. Disconnect the extension set from
the Medicina button by rotating it until
the extension set lines up with the
balloon valve. Gently detach the
extension set and cap the Medicina
button.
9. Wash the extension set in warm
soapy water immediately after each
use. Rinse thoroughly and air dry.
productrange
 20FR
B20/10 20FR x 10mm
B20/12 20FR x 12mm
B20/15 20FR x 15mm
B20/17 20FR x 17mm
B20/20 20FR x 20mm
B20/23 20FR x 23mm
B20/25 20FR x 25mm
B20/27 20FR x 27mm
B20/30 20FR x 30mm
B20/35 20FR x 35mm
B20/40 20FR x 40mm
B20/45 20FR x 45mm
B20/50 20FR x 50mm
B20/55 20FR x 55mm
B20/60 20FR x 60mm
B20/65 20FR x 65mm
B20/70 20FR x 70mm
B20/75 20FR x 75mm
B20/80 20FR x 80mm
B20/85 20FR x 85mm
B20/90 20FR x 90mm
B20/95 20FR x 95mm
B20/100 20FR x 100mm
 12FR
B12/10 12FR x 10mm
B12/12 12FR x 12mm
B12/15 12FR x 15mm
B12/17 12FR x 17mm
B12/20 12FR x 20mm
B12/23 12FR x 23mm
B12/25 12FR x 25mm
B12/27 12FR x 27mm
B12/30 12FR x 30mm
B12/35 12FR x 35mm
B12/40 12FR x 40mm
B12/45 12FR x 45mm
B12/50 12FR x 50mm
B12/55 12FR x 55mm
B12/60 12FR x 60mm
B12/65 12FR x 65mm
B12/70 12FR x 70mm
B12/75 12FR x 75mm
B12/80 12FR x 80mm
B12/85 12FR x 85mm
B12/90 12FR x 90mm
B12/95 12FR x 95mm
B12/100 12FR x 100mm
 14FR
B14/10 14FR x 10mm
B14/12 14FR x 12mm
B14/15 14FR x 15mm
B14/17 14FR x 17mm
B14/20 14FR x 20mm
B14/23 14FR x 23mm
B14/25 14FR x 25mm
B14/27 14FR x 27mm
B14/27 14FR x 27mm
B14/30 14FR x 30mm
B14/35 14FR x 35mm
B14/40 14FR x 40mm
B14/45 14FR x 45mm
B14/50 14FR x 50mm
B14/55 14FR x 55mm
B14/60 14FR x 60mm
B14/65 14FR x 65mm
B14/70 14FR x 70mm
B14/75 14FR x 75mm
B14/80 14FR x 80mm
B14/85 14FR x 85mm
B14/90 14FR x 90mm
B14/95 14FR x 95mm
B14/100 14FR x 100mm
 16FR
B16/10 16FR x 10mm
B16/12 16FR x 12mm
B16/15 16FR x 15mm
B16/17 16FR x 17mm
B16/20 16FR x 20mm
B16/23 16FR x 23mm
B16/25 16FR x 25mm
B16/27 16FR x 27mm
B16/30 16FR x 30mm
B16/35 16FR x 35mm
B16/40 16FR x 40mm
B16/45 16FR x 45mm
B16/50 16FR x 50mm
B16/55 16FR x 55mm
B16/60 16FR x 60mm
B16/65 16FR x 65mm
B16/70 16FR x 70mm
B16/75 16FR x 75mm
B16/80 16FR x 80mm
B16/85 16FR x 85mm
B16/90 16FR x 90mm
B16/95 16FR x 95mm
B16/100 16FR x 100mm
 18FR
B18/10 18FR x 10mm
B18/12 18FR x 12mm
B18/15 18FR x 15mm
B18/17 18FR x 17mm
B18/20 18FR x 20mm
B18/23 18FR x 23mm
B18/25 18FR x 25mm
B18/27 18FR x 27mm
B18/30 18FR x 30mm
B18/35 18FR x 35mm
B18/40 18FR x 40mm
B18/45 18FR x 45mm
B18/50 18FR x 50mm
B18/55 18FR x 55mm
B18/60 18FR x 60mm
B18/65 18FR x 65mm
B18/70 18FR x 70mm
B18/75 18FR x 75mm
B18/80 18FR x 80mm
B18/85 18FR x 85mm
B18/90 18FR x 90mm
B18/95 18FR x 95mm
B18/100 18FR x 100mm
medicina button low profile gastrostomy feeding tube
PLEASE NOTE: we can custom make buttons in any
length in any of the 5 standard widths.
Please telephone 01204 695050 for more details.